Jun 24 2024 (00:34) India Rail Info

Patna - Howrah Special Fare SF Special/02024 - SF - ECR

PNBE/Patna Junction to LKR/Luckeesarai Junction
1h 43m - 122 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 05:30 0 |1 0 45 |57 |ECR
2 PNC |Patna Saheb 05:43 05:45 2m |0 |1 10 (93 |58 |ECR
3 [BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 06:08 06:10 2m (0 |1 45 [108 |48 |ECR
4  |BARH (Barh 06:20 06:22 2m |0 |1 63 |67 |[134 |ECR
5 |MKA |Mokama 06:45 06:47 2m |0 |1 89 (97 (144 [ECR
6 HTZ [Hathidah Junction 06:52 06:54 2m (0 |1 97 |78 |50 |ECR
7 LKR |Luckeesaraijunction [07:13 07:15 2m |0 |1 122 |82 |153 |ECR
8 |UMU |Jamui 07:36 07:38 2m |0 |1 151 (36 |87 |ECR
9 A Jhajha 08:21 08:26 5m |0 |1 177 |80 |138 |ECR
10 [/SME |Jasidih Junction 08:59 09:02 3m 1 221 |97 (260 (ER
11 [MDP |Madhupur Junction 09:20 09:22 2m |0 |1 250 (84 (248 [ER
12 |JMT  |Jamtara 09:52 09:53 Tm |0 |1 292 |67 |194 [ER
13 |CRJ Chittaranjan 10:06 10:07 Tm (2 |1 306 |47 |178 |ER
14 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 10:39 10:43 dm (0 |1 331 |79 |106 [ER
15 |DGR |Durgapur 11:15 11:17 2m (0 |1 374 |74 |73 |ER
16 |HWH |Howrah Junction 13:25 9 |1 530 |- 12 |ER

Jun 24 2024 (00:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




